
University of Nevada, Las Vegas Computer Science 477/677 Spring 2025

Dr. Lawrence Larmore 1:00 – 12:15 TBE B-172 Mondays and Wednesdays

Schedule of Homework and Tests.

Wednesday January 22. First day of class.

Saturday Januray 25. Assignment 1 due.

Monday January 27. Class.

Wednesday January 29. Class.

Saturday February 1. Assignment 2 due.

Monday February 3. Class.

Wednesday February 5. Class.

Saturday February 8. Assignment 3 due.

Monday Fegruary 10. Class.

Wednesday February 12. First Examination.

Monday February 17. Presidents’ Day Recess.

Wednesday February 19. Class.

Monday February 24. Class.

Wednesday February 26. Class.

Saturday March 1. Assignment 4 due.

Monday March 3. Class.

Wednesday March 5. Class.

Saturday March 8. Assignment 5 due.

Monday March 11. Class.

Wednesday March 13. Second Examination.

Monday March 17 Spring Recess.

Wednesday March 19. Spring Recess.

Monday March 24. Class.

Wednesday March 26. Class.

Monday March 31. Class.

Wednesday April 2. Class.

Monday April 7. Class.

Wednesday April 9. Third Examination.

Monday April 14. Class.

Wednesday April 16. Class.

Monday April 21 Class.

Wednesday April 23. Class.

Monday April 28. Class.

Wednesday April 30 Class.

Monday May 5. Class.

Wednesday May 7. Class.

Monday May 12. Final Examination 1:00 – 3:00. (Subject to change by the registrar)


